
Date 

 

 Region Flag Day Organiser 

2015    

4.4.2015 (Sat) HKI Amnesty International Hong Kong Section Human Rights 

Education Charitable Trust 

4.4.2015 (Sat) KLN The Society for Community Organization Limited 

4.4.2015 (Sat) NT Employees' Safety, Training & Rehabilitation Services 

Limited 

8.4.2015 (Wed) HKI Carnation Women's Association 

8.4.2015 (Wed) KLN 1st Step Association Limited 

8.4.2015 (Wed) NT Children Chiropractic Foundation Limited 

11.4.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Evangelical Lutheran Church Social Service-Hong Kong 

18.4.2015 (Sat) HKI End Child Sexual Abuse Foundation 

18.4.2015 (Sat) KLN Open Door Ministries Limited 

18.4.2015 (Sat) NT Life Education Activity Programme 

25.4.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Christian Service 

2.5.2015 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Federation of the Blind 

2.5.2015 (Sat) KLN Chinese Evangelical Zion Church Limited 

2.5.2015 (Sat) NT Society for the Welfare of the Autistic Persons 

9.5.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide The Tsung Tsin Mission of Hong Kong Social Service 

16.5.2015 (Sat) HKI Retina Hong Kong 

16.5.2015 (Sat) KLN Asia Women's League Limited 

16.5.2015 (Sat) NT The Federation of New Territories Youth Foundation 

Limited 

23.5.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Light and Love Home Limited 

30.5.2015 (Sat) HKI Aberdeen Kai-Fong Welfare Association Limited 

30.5.2015 (Sat) KLN International Church of the Foursquare Gospel-Hong Kong 

District Limited 

30.5.2015 (Sat) NT Yuen Long Town Hall Management Committee Limited 

6.6.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Council of the Church of Christ in China 

13.6.2015 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Aged Concern Limited 

13.6.2015 (Sat) KLN Regeneration Society Limited 

13.6.2015 (Sat) NT The Hong Kong Society for Rehabilitation 

27.6.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide St. James' Settlement 

4.7.2015 (Sat) HKI China Care Fund Limited 

4.7.2015 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Asthma Society 

4.7.2015 (Sat) NT Society for Abandoned Animals Limited 

11.7.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide New Life Psychiatric Rehabilitation Association 



15.7.2015 (Wed) Territory-wide Po Leung Kuk 

18.7.2015 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Society for the Deaf 

18.7.2015 (Sat) KLN Green Sense HK Limited 

18.7.2015 (Sat) NT Tai Po Baptist Church 

22.7.2015 (Wed) HKI The Chinese Rhenish Church Hong Kong Synod 

22.7.2015 (Wed) KLN CBN Hong Kong Limited 

22.7.2015 (Wed) NT The Urban Peacemaker Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

25.7.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals (Hong 

Kong) Trustees Incorporated 

29.7.2015 (Wed) HKI Hong Kong Rehabilitation Power 

29.7.2015 (Wed) KLN Kwun Tong Methodist Social Service 

29.7.2015 (Wed) NT Tin Shui Wai Residents Services Association Fund 

Committee Limited 

1.8.2015 (Sat) HKI Ocean Park Conservation Foundation, Hong Kong 

1.8.2015 (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Resident Association 

1.8.2015 (Sat) NT Association Concerning Sexual Violence Against Women 

5.8.2015 (Wed) Territory-wide Senior Citizen Home Safety Association 

8.8.2015 (Sat) HKI Chai Wan Area Kai-Fong Welfare Association Limited 

8.8.2015 (Sat) KLN CTU Education Foundation Limited 

8.8.2015 (Sat) NT New Territories Association of Societies (Community 

Services) Foundation 

12.8.2015 (Wed) HKI The International Nature Loving Association Limited 

12.8.2015 (Wed) KLN Construction Charity Fund 

12.8.2015 (Wed) NT Taishan Charitable Association Limited 

15.8.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Lok Kwan Social Service 

19.8.2015 (Wed) Territory-wide The Boys' and Girls' Clubs Association of Hong Kong 

22.8.2015 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Blind Union 

22.8.2015 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Chinese Church of Christ 

22.8.2015 (Sat) NT Asbury Methodist Social Service 

26.8.2015 (Wed) Territory-wide Tung Wah Group of Hospitals 

29.8.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide The Dharmasthiti Group 

5.9.2015 (Sat) HKI Bond 

5.9.2015 (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Swatow Baptist Church 

5.9.2015 (Sat) NT Pentecostal Church of Hong Kong 

12.9.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide The Lok Sin Tong Benevolent Society, Kowloon 

19.9.2015 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Association for Cleft Lip and Palate 

19.9.2015 (Sat) KLN The Mongkok Kai-Fong Association Limited 

19.9.2015 (Sat) NT Yan Oi Tong Limited 



26.9.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide The Media Evangelism Limited 

3.10.2015 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Joint Council of Parents of the Mentally 

Handicapped 

3.10.2015 (Sat) KLN The Industrial Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

3.10.2015 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Eating Disorders Association Limited 

10.10.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide International Social Service (Hong Kong Branch) 

17.10.2015 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Tuberculosis, Chest and Heart Diseases 

Association 

17.10.2015 (Sat) KLN Pentecostal Holiness Church Shaukiwan Assembly Limited 

Gilead Social Service Centre 

17.10.2015 (Sat) NT Riding for the Disabled Association Limited 

24.10.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Fu Hong Society 

31.10.2015 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Road Safety Association 

31.10.2015 (Sat) KLN The Neighbourhood Advice-Action Council 

31.10.2015 (Sat) NT Neighbourhood & Worker's Education Centre Limited 

7.11.2015 (Sat) HKI The Royal British Legion (Hong Kong & China Branch) 

7.11.2015 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Alzheimer's Disease Association 

7.11.2015 (Sat) NT The Parents' Association of Pre-School Handicapped 

Children 

14.11.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide The Community Chest of Hong Kong 

21.11.2015 (Sat) HKI Playright Children's Play Association 

21.11.2015 (Sat) KLN Children's Thalassaemia Foundation 

21.11.2015 (Sat) NT Tseung Kwan O Sion Church Limited 

28.11.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Wu Oi Christian Centre 

5.12.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Girl Guides Association 

12.12.2015 (Sat) HKI SAHK 

12.12.2015 (Sat) KLN Habitat for Humanity Hong Kong Limited 

12.12.2015 (Sat) NT Life Workshop 

19.12.2015 (Sat) Territory-wide Baptist Oi Kwan Social Service 

26.12.2015 (Sat) HKI Suicide Prevention Services Limited 

26.12.2015 (Sat) KLN The Mental Health Association of Hong Kong 

26.12.2015 (Sat) NT Pok Oi Hospital 

30.12.2015 (Wed) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Society for the Blind 

    

2016    

2.1.2016 (Sat) Territory-wide Direction Association for the Handicapped 

9.1.2016 (Sat) HKI Centre for Restoration of Human Relationships Limited 

9.1.2016 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Single Parents Association 



9.1.2016 (Sat) NT Hans Andersen Club Limited 

16.1.2016 (Sat) Territory-wide Mother's Choice Limited 

23.1.2016 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Air Cadet Corps 

23.1.2016 (Sat) KLN Windshield Charitable Foundation 

23.1.2016 (Sat) NT The Hong Kong Buddhist Association 

30.1.2016 (Sat) Territory-wide Yan Chai Hospital 

6.2.2016 (Sat) HKI The Society for Truth and Light 

6.2.2016 (Sat) KLN Asian Outreach Hong Kong Limited 

6.2.2016 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Kidney Foundation Limited 

13.2.2016 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Down Syndrome Association 

20.2.2016 (Sat) HKI Saint Barnabas' Society and Home 

20.2.2016 (Sat) KLN People Service Centre Limited 

20.2.2016 (Sat) NT Hong Chi Association 

27.2.2016 (Sat) Territory-wide Mission to New Arrivals Limited 

5.3.2016 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Liver Foundation 

5.3.2016 (Sat) KLN The Welfare Fund Limited 

5.3.2016 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Evangelical Church Social Service Limited 

12.3.2016 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Playground Association 

19.3.2016 (Sat) HKI Methodist Centre 

19.3.2016 (Sat) KLN Apostolic Faith Church of Hong Kong Limited 

19.3.2016 (Sat) NT OIWA Limited 

26.3.2016 (Sat) Territory-wide Haven of Hope Christian Service 

 

 

 


